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CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES 
 
 

(Dates may change but you will be notified by class notice, Facebook or the newsletter if this occurs) 
TERM TWO 2024 

 

Week 1 (29 April – 3 May) Week 2 (6 – 10 May) Week 3 (13 – 17 May) Week 4 (20 – 24 May) 

• Mon 29 April to Fri 3 May – Middle 
Syndicate swimming lessons 
 

• Mon 6 to Fri 10 May – Middle 
Syndicate swimming lessons  

• Thurs 9 May – Newsletter 
 

• Mon 13 May – Board of Trustees 
Meeting - 5.30pm, Tasman Room 

• Fri 17 May – Pink Shirt Non-Uniform 
Day 

• Thurs 23 May – Newsletter 

• Thurs 23 May – School Cross Country 

• Fri 24 May – Postponement Day for 
Cross Country 

 

Week 5 (27 May – 31 May) Week 6 (3 – 7 June) Week 7 (10 – 14 June) Week 8 (17 – 21 June) 

• Mon 27 to Thurs 30 May – Senior 
Syndicate swimming lessons 

• Fri 31 May - Teacher Only Day 
School closed 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• Mon 3 June – Kings Birthday – 
School Closed 

• Tues 4 to Fri 7 June – Senior 
Syndicate swimming lessons 

• Thurs 6 June – Newsletter 

 

 

• Mon 10 June - Spelling Bee 
Fundraiser starts 

• Mon 10 to Tues 11 June – Senior 
Syndicate swimming lessons 

• Tues 11 June – Interschool Cross 
Country 

• Wed 12 June – Rippa Tournament 
 

• Mon 17 June – Board of Trustees 
Meeting - 5.30pm, Tasman Room 

• Thurs 20 June – Newsletter 
 

 
 

Week 9 (24 June – 28 June) Week 10 (1 – 5 July) Special Reminders  

• Tues 25 June – Yr 3 & 4 Netball 
Festival 

• Thurs 27 June – School Reports 
emailed home 

• Fri 28 June – Matariki Day – School 
Closed 
 

• Wed 3 July – Parent/Teacher 
Conferences - School finishes at 
2pm  

• Thurs 4 July – Newsletter 

• Fri 5 July – Regional Cross Country 

• Fri 5 Jul – Last day of Term 2 

• Mon 3 June – Kings Birthday – School Closed 

• Thurs 27 June – Reports emailed home 

• Fri 28 June – Matariki Day – School Closed 

• Wed 3 July – Parent /Teacher Conferences. School Closes at 2pm 

• Fri 5 July – Last day of Term 2 

• Mon 22 July – First Day of Term 3 
 

 

 

http://www.chaidir.web.id/2013/04/trik-menebak-tanggal-lahir.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/

